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10/100BaseT(X) i ( RJ45 3k ) EDS-408A/408A-T , EDS-408A-EIP/PN 7! : 8
EDS-408A-MM-SC/MM-ST/SS-SC %5 : 6
EDS-408A-3M-SC/3M-ST/3S-SC/3S-SC-48/1M2S-SC/2M1S-SC &5l : 5
FrEB S FF -
REREEN
S/HEMTIER
B MDI/MDI-X i

100BaseFX i ( %1% SC #%k ) EDS-408A-MM-SC/2M1S-SC &%l : 2
EDS-408A-3M-SC &5 : 3
EDS-408A-1M2S-SC &% : 1

100BaseFX it ( %1% ST #k ) EDS-408A-MM-ST £51 : 2
EDS-408A-3M-ST &%l : 3

100BaseFX im0 ( B4R SC 3%k ) EDS-408A-SS-SC/1M2S-SC &%l : 2

EDS-408A-2M1S-SC &5 : 1
EDS-408A-3S-SC/3S-SC-48 &%l : 3
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BORM@E

Console i[O

IEEE 802.3 , FB T 10BaseT

IEEE 802.3u , F§F 100BaseT(X) #1 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3x , BT REH|

IEEE 802.1D-2004 , AT EmH Y (STP)
IEEE 802.1p , AT RS EHR

IEEE 802.1Q , FiF VLAN #Ri2

IEEE 802.1w , FHF R4 B A Y (RSTP)

100BaseFX

50/125 ym
Do ZinEit) G.652
800 MHz x km

BRRIEEEY 5 km 40 km
BAE (nm) 1300 1310
R TX RASEE (hm) 1260 = 1360 1280 = 1340
RX SEACSEE (nm) 1100 Z 1600 1100 = 1600
TX 3B (dBm) -10 & -20 0E-5
RX REUESERE (dBm) -3 FE-32 -3E -34
FHTh=
FERTAE (dB) 12 29
EEIRK (dB) 3 1

AR ERERITICR SRR, BIERREES LM LE IR KIS AR,
AR ITER TR SR HEE R INT | ERTIE (dB) > BEURK (dB) + SHER
SAE (dB)o

802.1Q VLAN. GMRP. GVRP. IGMP vi/nv2. EFixO# VLAN
EtherNet/IP. Modbus TCP. EDS-408A-PN &%l : PROFINET IO Device (Slave)

Back Pressure Flow Control ( &F[E7R=Z1E4] ) . BOOTP. DHCP Option 66/67/82. DHCP
Server/Client. Flow control ( 72354l ) . IPv4/IPv6. LLDP. Port Mirror ( ixA55& ) «
RARP. RMON. SMTP. SNMP Inform. SNMPv1/v2c/v3. Syslog. Telnet. TFTP

Bridge MIB. Ethernet-like MIB. MIB-ll. P-BRIDGE MIB. RMON MIB Groups 1. 2. 3.
9. RSTP MIB

RSTP. STP. Turbo Chain. Turbo Ring v1/v2

NTP Server/Client. SNTP

256
8K
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1 Mb
4

VID 1 £ 4094

RS-232 ( TxD. RxD. GND ) , 10-pin RJ45 ( 19200\ n. 8. 1)
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DIP AXECE

LUIRRIEO Turbo Ring. Master. #8528, A%

WmANAmEEO

IREThEEEE 4R REH : 1 A@24VDC

BIRESH

EiE 1 NARED 6 fill ik in T

RWNBE FRrERS : TTRNEREEA
EDS-408A/408A-T. EDS-408A-MM-SC/MM-ST/SS-SC/3M-SC/3M-ST/3S-SC/1M2S-
SC/2M1S-SC/EIP/PN 2% : 12/24/48 VDC
EDS-408A-3S-SC-48/408A-3S-SC-48-T : +24/+48 VDC

T1EEE EDS-408A/408A-T. EDS-408A-MM-SC/MM-ST/SS-SC/3M-SC/3M-ST/3S-SC/1M2S-
SC/2M1S-SC/EIP/PN 2%l : 9.6 = 60 VDC
EDS-408A-3S-SC-48 &5 :
+19 & +60 VDC?

BN EDS-408A/408A-T , EDS-408A-EIP/PN 25! : 0.18 A@ 24 VDC
EDS-408A-MM-SC/MM-ST/SS-SC 7%l : 0.30 A @ 24 VDC
EDS-408A-3M-SC/3M-ST/3S-SC/3S-SC-48/1M2S-SC/2M1S-SC &%l : 0.35 A @ 24 VDC

SEEREFRP 2

RIBFRP i

A

e 5 =&

IP 4% IP30

R~ 53.6 x 135 x 105 mm ( 2.11 x 5.31 x 4.13 &)

58 EDS-408A/408A-T. EDS-408A-MM-SC/MM-ST/SS-SC. EDS-408A-EIP/PN %7l : 650 g
(1.44 |b)

EDS-408A-3M-SC/3M-ST/3S-SC/3S-SC-48/1M2S-SC/2M1S-SC £&%1 : 890 g (1.97 Ib)
2E SR | BEEARE (FAEEN)
T{EIFIE
TERE FRERIS - 10 E 60°C ( 32 & 140°F )

FERE (S8E)
X
RALAIE

ze

FRAE : -40 E 75°C ( -40 E 167°F )
-40 % 85°C ( -40 Z 185°F )

5ZF 95% ( 3Ei%%R)

FrE&!S : EN 60950-1. UL 508
EDS-408A/408A-T. EDS-408A-MM-SC/MM-ST/SS-SC &%, EDS-EIP/PN &%l : UL
60950-1

EMC EN 55032/24
EMI CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A
EMS IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : ##ff : 6kV ; =K : 8kV

IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz & 1 GHz : 10 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : BJF : 2kV ; 155 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : BJR : 2kV ; 155 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

2. -60 E-19VDC 8 19 & 60 VDC, AEERBRIRMRS,
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BE EDS-408A/408A-T. EDS-408A-MM/SS &%l : NK
EDS-408A/408A-T. EDS-408A-MM/SS %%5Il. EDS-408A-EIP/PN %5%!| : DNV-GL
MERE EN 50121-4
gt NEMA TS2
BEEE IEC 60068-2-31
A IEC 60068-2-27
i) IEC 60068-2-6
MTBF
B i) EDS-408A/408A-T , EDS-408A-EIP/PN 51| : 1,339,439 /At
EDS-408A-MM-SC/MM-ST/SS-SC/3M-SC/3M-ST/3S-SC/1M2S-SC/2M1S-SC £ :
1,253,072 /)\BF
EDS-408A-3S-SC-48 &%l : 989,940 /)\BY
LY Telcordia (Bellcore) , GB
fRi&
TRISHAMR 54
#E &8 1% www.moxa.com.cn/warranty
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ITEER

me _ " 1071 O‘E’rﬁf&senx) 100BaseFX 1 | 100BaseFX #Ll | 100BaseFX 01 T
RU45 15k %1% , SC ##k %8 |, ST #&k IR | SC##k
EDS-408A 2 8 8 = = = -10 Z 60°C
EDS-408A-T 2 8 8 = = = -40 E 75°C
EDS-408A-MM-ST 2 8 6 = 2 = -10 Z 60°C
EDS-408A-MM-ST-T 2 8 6 = 2 = -40 E 75°C
EDS-408A-MM-SC 2 8 6 2 = = -10 Z 60°C
EDS-408A-MM-SC-T 2 8 6 2 = = -40 E 75°C
EDS-408A-SS-SC 2 8 6 = = 2 -10 Z 60°C
EDS-408A-SS-SC-T 2 8 6 = = 2 -40 E 75°C
EDS-408A-3M-ST 2 8 5 = 3 = -10 Z 60°C
EDS-408A-3M-ST-T 2 8 5 = 3 = -40 E 75°C
EDS-408A-3M-SC 2 8 5 3 = = -10 Z 60°C
EDS-408A-3M-SC-T 2 8 5 3 = = -40 E 75°C
EDS-408A-3S-SC 2 8 5 = = 3 -10 Z 60°C
EDS-408A-3S-SC-T 2 8 5 = = 3 -40 E 75°C
EDS-408A-3S-SC-48 2 8 5 = = 3 -10 Z 60°C
Eg)_sT-mSA-ss-sc- . . 5 _ - 3 -40 E 75°C
EDS-408A-1M2S-SC 2 8 5 1 = 2 -10 Z 60°C
chfT-4oaA-1 M2s- 5 - 5 1 - 2 -40 E 75°C
EDS-408A-2M1S-SC 2 8 5 2 = 1 -10 Z 60°C
ggi-msA-zw s- 5 2 5 2 - 1 -40 E 75°C
EDS-408A-EIP 2 8 8 = = = -10 Z 60°C
EDS-408A-EIP-T 2 8 8 = = = -40 E 75°C
EDS-408A-PN 2 8 8 = = = -10 Z 60°C
EDS-408A-PN-T 2 8 8 = = = -40 E 75°C
BofF ( SRnEN )
EEEEMEEMY
ABC-01 ﬁE%ﬁfﬁ*ﬂWEIE , BTRE R LUK M AWK RFITFEL AP/bridge/client , TIERESEEN 0 E
60°
==
DR-120-24 120W/2.5A ST 24 VDC HBiR , #7518 88 E 132 VAC = 176 & 264 VAC HEHEN , 51 248 ZE 370
VDC 3N , TYERE -10 E 60°C
DR-4524 45W/2A ST 24 VDC BB , HEEA 85 F 264 VAC g% 120 Z 370 VDC I\ , TIERE -10 & 50°C
DR-75-24 75W/3.2A S35 24 VDC & , #5i8H 85 ZF 264 VAC 3 120 & 370 VDC i\ , TERE -10 & 60°C
MDR-40-24 40W/1.7A B3 24 VDC BB , #5 85 & 264 VAC 5 120 = 370 VDC HiN , TERE -20 = 70°C
MDR-60-24 60W/2.5A S5 24 VDC EBiR , H#5 85 & 264 VAC & 120 = 370 VDC i\ , TIERE -20 = 70°C
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WK-46-01 BEXEMN , 2 MR, 8 MEET , 46 x66.8x2mm
NEALRRENS

RK-4U 19 BRINBRAREEN

LyES

MXview-50 T LEERHE , B2 50 N RSN (3% 1P ik )
MXview-100 T MEEIRRG , & 100 DN SAIER (32 1P i )
MXview-250 TSR H , €2 250 N AR (32 1P #idk )
MXview-500 T MLEEIRRG , B 500 DTSRI (32 1P i )
MXview-1000 TSR AE , €2 1000 DT RBER (32 1P ik )
MXview-2000 TUREEERAE , €5 2000 5 R B9ER (32 1P it )
MXview Upgrade-50 MXview TV BBV B , B2 50 N H~ (32 1P #ih )
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